
2023-24 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER  PRE SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 El Cerrito HS (Scrimmage) El Cerrito HS 6:30 PM

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Head Royce Oakland Tech HS 4:30 PM

Friday, December 1, 2023 Encinal Hs Oakland Tech HS 6:30 PM

Monday, December 4, 2023 LPS Richmond Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 College Prep Oakland Tech HS 4:30 PM

Friday, December 8, 2023 Acalanes HS Acalanes HS 6:30 PM

Monday, December 11, 2023 Castlemont HS Castlemont HS 4:00 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Kipp King Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Piedmont HS Oakland Tech HS 7:00 PM
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 LPS Hayward Oakland Tech HS 7:30 PM
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 LPS Richmond Oakland Tech HS 5:30 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 Skyline HS Oakland Tech HS 7:30 PM
Monday, January 22, 2024 Skyline HS Skyline HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Castlemont HS Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM
Monday, January 29, 2024 King Kipp King Kipp 3:00 PM

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 LPS Hayward Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Amerin Falk Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

Assistant Coach: Tim Jones Mascot: Bulldogs
 


